A RESOLUTION REPEALING RESOL 1996-38 AND RESOLUTION NO. 2006 and AMENDING THE LEBANON PAR COMMITTEE/TREE BOARD; AND RE 2011-3 ADOPTING THE ADVISORY OF MANUAL	6-3 CREATING KS SOLUTION)	RESOLUTION NO. 2018-24
WHEREAS, the City of Lebanon Advisory Board established; and	desires to have	spec	ific regulations for each
WHEREAS, the Lebanon City Co Tree Board and the Bicycle and Pedestr	ouncil desires to rian Advisory Bo	com ard;	bine the efforts of the Lebanon and
WHEREAS, the Lebanon City Co specific park projects; and	ouncil wishes to	creat	e Ad Hoc Committee(s) for
WHEREAS, the Lebanon City Corepealing Chapter 2.30 of the Lebanon I the Lebanon Bicycle and Pedestrian Ad Lebanon Municipal Code by establishing Advisory Board; and	Municipal Code visory Board; an	which	n established and regulated placed Chapter 2.30 of the
NOW, THEREFORE, THE LEBA	NON CITY COL	JNCI	L HEREBY:
Section 1. Repeals Resolution No.199	96-38 Creating th	he Le	ebanon Parks Committee/
Section 2. Repeals Resolution No. 20 Committee/Tree Board.	06-3 Amending	Porti	ons of the Lebanon Parks
Section 3. Repeals Resolution No. 20 Member & Staff Manual.	11-3, Exhibit A,	Adop	oting the Advisory Groups
Section 4. This Resolution shall be eff	ective immediat	ely.	
Passed by the Lebanon City Couday of June 2018 by a vote of	ncil and execute _ in favor and	ed by	the Mayor this 13 th _ against.
Attested by: And Kaser City Clork	Paul R. Aziz, M Bob Elliott, Cou	layor	
✓Linda Kaser, City Clerk			